
NPC WORLDWIDE WEST JAPAN NATURAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

July 13, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - True Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 1 Shinobu Tanabe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 1 Shinobu Tanabe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#3. Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 1 Shinobu Tanabe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#4. Women's Bikini - True Novice (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Yue Han 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 3 Mio Nakamura 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10
3 9 Mao Yanagi 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 16
4 5 Emiko Ogura 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 21
5 4 Kanako Oguni 5 5 3 6 4 6 5 25
6 8 Mayu Yamamoto 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 28
7 6 Marie Sato 7 7 7 8 7 8 7 36
8 7 Yuka Yamada 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 39
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#5. Women's Bikini - Novice (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Yue Han 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5
2 11 Mao Morihiro 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10
3 10 Ami Matou 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15
4 3 Mio Nakamura 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20
5 9 Mao Yanagi 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 27
6 4 Kanako Oguni 6 7 5 6 5 5 7 29
7 5 Emiko Ogura 7 6 8 8 7 7 6 35
8 8 Mayu Yamamoto 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 39

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Open (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Yue Han 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5
2 11 Mao Morihiro 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10
3 10 Ami Matou 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 16
4 13 Nobue Kanemitsu 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 19
5 3 Mio Nakamura 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 25
6 15 Ayumi Yamamoto 6 6 4 4 6 6 6 28
7 9 Mao Yanagi 7 8 8 7 7 7 8 37
8 161 Mayumi Akiba 8 7 7 8 8 8 7 38

 
#7. Women's Wellness - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 16 Haruna Hanzawa 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 6
2 17 Chie Masuda 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 9
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#8. Men's Physique - True Novice A (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 22 Kaiji Mori 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 41 Agung Yuwono 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 23 Naoya Kawahara 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15
4 18 Yuya Dobutsu 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20
5 31 Yuya Nonoue 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 26
6 33 Ryotaro Shimizu 6 8 5 5 6 6 6 29
7 38 Tomoki Yamaoka 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 37 Sakakibara Umi 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 21 Naoto Kado 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 27 Tomoki Nagano 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
11 28 Kagosaki Nagito 11 11 11 14 11 12 11 56
12 167 Keita Muraki 12 12 12 11 12 11 12 59
13 169 Kazuki Mitoma 13 13 14 12 13 15 13 66
14 20 Yuki Iwamori 14 14 15 15 14 13 14 71
15 36 Kouhei Toyota 15 16 13 13 15 14 15 72
16 24 Yoshinari Kumano 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 25 Rui Kurita 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 26 Shogo Murakami 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 29 Ichito Nakashima 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 30 Hai Nguyen Nguyen Tong 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 34 Shoutarou Nakamura 16 15 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 35 Takuma Sora 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 39 Yuta Nakanishi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 40 Yuusuke Taneda 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#9. Men's Physique - True Novice B (26)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 43 Hiroto Aoyama 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 6
2 60 Takuma Nagao 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 9
3 66 Yuya Watanabe 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 47 Ryoga Fukumoto 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 68 Ryotaro Yamamoto 5 5 7 5 7 5 5 27
6 46 Hyuga Fukui 6 8 6 10 6 6 6 32
7 50 Yunosuke Kai 8 7 5 7 5 7 8 34
8 53 Syougo Kitamura 7 6 8 6 8 8 7 36
9 42 Ryuki Akiyama 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 45

10 59 Kosuke Miyagawa 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 50
11 52 Yoshiki Kishida 11 11 12 11 13 11 11 56
12 65 Kou Umeki 12 12 11 12 11 12 12 59
13 44 Daisuke Komiyama 13 14 13 14 14 13 13 67
14 58 Keita Matsuoka 14 13 14 13 12 14 14 68
15 67 Kanji Yamada 15 15 16 16 15 15 15 76
16 186 Yuusuke Hayashibara 16 16 15 15 16 16 16 79
16 45 Kousei Enoki 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 51 Ryuichi Kasai 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 54 Toru Kohata 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 55 Hiroaki Kurashige 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 56 Issei Kurose 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 57 Yudai Kuwabara 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 62 Koji Shiratsuchi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 63 Yuya Shozui 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 64 Toshiki Ueda 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 148 Hikaru Nakayama 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#10. Men's Physique - Local (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 41 Agung Yuwono 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 46 Hyuga Fukui 2 4 2 4 2 2 2 12
3 73 Shingo Mitsui 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 16
4 65 Kou Umeki 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 17
5 76 Kodai Shingu 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 77 Mitsuyasu Sugawara 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 30
7 149 Daiki Yamamoto 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 35
8 72 Daichi Maehara 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 40
9 26 Shogo Murakami 9 10 9 11 10 9 9 47

10 70 Takuma Hashimoto 10 9 11 10 9 10 10 49
11 69 Kazushi Daijogon 11 11 10 14 12 12 11 57
12 63 Yuya Shozui 12 12 12 12 11 11 12 59
13 75 Shuto Nishikawa 14 13 13 9 13 14 13 66
14 147 Hirata Jyouich 13 14 14 13 14 13 14 68
15 20 Yuki Iwamori 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 75
16 40 Yuusuke Taneda 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 56 Issei Kurose 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 177 Sou Ichitani 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#11. Men's Physique - Novice A (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 83 Hiroto Nakashima 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 85 Seiya Sera 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10
3 41 Agung Yuwono 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15
4 88 Yuki Yamada 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 81 Ken Mizuno 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 82 Akihiro Nakamoto 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 30
7 89 Yuto Kamigaki 7 8 7 6 7 7 7 35
8 33 Ryotaro Shimizu 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 79 Yoshiki Kurokawa 9 9 12 9 11 9 9 47

10 38 Tomoki Yamaoka 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 49
11 31 Yuya Nonoue 11 11 11 11 12 11 11 55
12 98 Shohei Owashi 12 13 10 13 10 12 12 59
13 21 Naoto Kado 13 12 14 12 14 13 13 65
14 78 Masashi Kanemori 14 14 13 14 13 14 14 69
15 87 Yukiya Yamada 15 16 16 15 16 15 15 77
16 80 Hideaki Masunari 16 15 15 16 15 16 16 78
16 20 Yuki Iwamori 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 24 Yoshinari Kumano 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 35 Takuma Sora 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 36 Kouhei Toyota 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 69 Kazushi Daijogon 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 84 Sosuke Nishikawa 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 86 Sora Deguchi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#12. Men's Physique - Novice B (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 100 Syo Sawahara 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 90 Kentaro Doi 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 23 Naoya Kawahara 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 97 Tatsuki Ooshiro 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 95 Kouki Nakahara 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 94 Umi Mamenari 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 18 Yuya Dobutsu 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 96 Mukai Nozue 8 9 8 9 8 8 8 41
9 93 Ippei Kobayashi 9 10 9 10 9 16 9 47

10 92 Yudai Ishii 10 8 10 8 10 10 10 48
11 73 Shingo Mitsui 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55
12 68 Ryotaro Yamamoto 12 13 12 13 12 12 12 61
13 59 Kosuke Miyagawa 13 12 13 12 13 13 13 64
14 28 Kagosaki Nagito 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 70
15 101 Riku Yamamoto 15 15 15 16 15 15 15 75
16 27 Tomoki Nagano 16 16 16 15 16 16 16 80
16 72 Daichi Maehara 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 76 Kodai Shingu 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 91 Masato Ijichi 16 16 16 16 16 9 16 80
16 177 Sou Ichitani 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80

Page 7 of 12



 
#13. Men's Physique - Novice C (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 102 Yuji Izumi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 66 Yuya Watanabe 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 12
3 43 Hiroto Aoyama 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 13
4 106 Ryutaro Tanaka 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 47 Ryoga Fukumoto 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 26
6 105 Taketeru Ootani 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 29
7 46 Hyuga Fukui 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 53 Syougo Kitamura 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 65 Kou Umeki 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 107 Yusuke Yamamoto 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
11 104 Yuya Makimoto 11 11 12 11 11 11 11 55
12 50 Yunosuke Kai 12 13 11 14 12 12 12 61
13 103 Kenji Torii 13 12 13 13 13 13 13 65
14 62 Koji Shiratsuchi 14 14 14 12 14 14 14 70
15 57 Yudai Kuwabara 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 75

 
#14. Men's Physique - Novice D (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 113 Haru Miyake 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 118 Ryuji Yamamoto 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 11
3 60 Takuma Nagao 3 2 3 1 3 3 3 14
4 109 Tomoya Hashizume 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 110 Keisuke Hosokawa 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 114 Ryo Sakiyama 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 30
7 111 Takuya Ishii 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 35
8 42 Ryuki Akiyama 8 8 8 6 8 8 8 40
9 112 Yoshiki Kiso 9 9 9 10 9 10 9 46

10 45 Kousei Enoki 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 49
11 77 Mitsuyasu Sugawara 11 11 11 11 11 12 11 55
12 64 Toshiki Ueda 12 13 12 13 12 11 12 61
13 108 Takanori Dazai 13 12 13 12 13 13 13 64
14 117 Yuzuru Watanabe 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 70
15 56 Issei Kurose 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 75
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#15. Men's Physique - Junior (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 113 Haru Miyake 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 6
2 109 Tomoya Hashizume 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 9
3 87 Yukiya Yamada 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 84 Sosuke Nishikawa 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#16. Men's Physique - Open Class A (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 83 Hiroto Nakashima 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 22 Kaiji Mori 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 123 Daisuke Nitta 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 100 Syo Sawahara 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 90 Kentaro Doi 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 41 Agung Yuwono 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 31
7 120 Ren Hasegawa 7 6 7 8 6 8 7 35
8 124 Kota Shikishima 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 39
9 23 Naoya Kawahara 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 46

10 88 Yuki Yamada 10 11 10 10 9 9 10 49
11 81 Ken Mizuno 11 12 11 11 12 11 11 56
12 95 Kouki Nakahara 12 13 12 12 11 12 12 60
13 119 Keishi Aota 14 10 13 13 13 16 14 67
14 94 Umi Mamenari 13 14 14 14 14 14 13 69
15 93 Ippei Kobayashi 16 15 15 16 15 15 15 76
16 92 Yudai Ishii 15 16 16 15 16 13 16 78
16 70 Takuma Hashimoto 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 79 Yoshiki Kurokawa 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 86 Sora Deguchi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#17. Men's Physique - Open Class B (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 134 Atsushi Yamashita 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 133 Touma Yamaguchi 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 11
3 102 Yuji Izumi 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 14
4 126 Yuta Ikeda 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 127 Yuki Ishizuka 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 25
6 121 Ryoma Kawano 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 30
7 129 Shoma Matse 7 7 7 5 7 8 7 35
8 43 Hiroto Aoyama 8 8 8 6 8 7 8 39
9 106 Ryutaro Tanaka 9 9 10 9 10 9 9 46

10 130 Takuma Matuda 10 10 9 12 9 10 10 49
11 131 Yuichiro Shibata 12 11 11 10 11 11 12 56
12 97 Tatsuki Ooshiro 11 12 12 13 12 12 11 59
13 105 Taketeru Ootani 13 13 13 11 13 13 13 65
14 44 Daisuke Komiyama 15 14 14 14 14 14 15 71
15 132 Koki Tachibana 14 15 15 15 15 15 14 74
16 59 Kosuke Miyagawa 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 68 Ryotaro Yamamoto 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 103 Kenji Torii 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 107 Yusuke Yamamoto 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 125 Ryuta Doi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 128 Keigo Yamamoto 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#18. Men's Physique - Open Class C (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 116 Ryuto Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 140 Chaimryo Mizuguchi 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 10
3 141 Kenta Nagai 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 16
4 142 Yan Tkachov 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 18
5 118 Ryuji Yamamoto 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 25
6 109 Tomoya Hashizume 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 30
7 138 Ren Kuzumoto 7 7 7 5 6 7 7 34
8 110 Keisuke Hosokawa 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 136 Daichi Ito 10 9 9 10 9 9 10 47

10 114 Ryo Sakiyama 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 48
11 77 Mitsuyasu Sugawara 11 11 12 11 12 12 11 57
12 111 Takuya Ishii 12 12 11 12 11 11 12 58
13 112 Yoshiki Kiso 13 13 13 14 13 13 13 65
14 64 Toshiki Ueda 14 16 15 16 14 14 14 73
15 58 Keita Matsuoka 15 14 16 13 16 15 15 75
16 108 Takanori Dazai 16 15 14 15 15 16 16 77
16 56 Issei Kurose 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 139 Goh Miyagaki 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80

 
#19. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 103 Kenji Torii 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 6
2 117 Yuzuru Watanabe 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 9

 
#20. Men's Classic Physique - Open Class (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 143 Tatsuya Hayashi 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 6
2 120 Ren Hasegawa 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 10
3 141 Kenta Nagai 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 14
4 144 Hyuma Yasumoto 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 21
5 125 Ryuta Doi 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 24

 
#21. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 146 Ryuichi Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 145 Rihito Kuroda 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
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#22. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 146 Ryuichi Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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NPC WORLDWIDE WEST JAPAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

July 13, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - True Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 150 Kanako Oguni 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Beginner (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 151 Saki Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#3. Women's Fit Model - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 151 Saki Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#4. Women's Bikini - True Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 152 Yukiko Kira 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Local (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 154 Izaberu Natashiya 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 153 Juri Nagae 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Novice (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 158 Mayu Ueno 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 7
2 155 Nana Oguni 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 8
3 152 Yukiko Kira 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15
4 156 Shinobu Tanabe 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 23
5 160 Ai Yamaguchi 6 4 6 4 6 5 4 25
6 157 Sayaka Uchiyama 5 6 5 6 4 6 6 28
7 159 Juri Yabushita 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 35
8 154 Izaberu Natashiya 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 40

Page 1 of 5



 
#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 11 Mao Morihiro 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 6
2 162 Nobue Kanemitsu 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 9
3 156 Shinobu Tanabe 3 4 3 4 7 3 4 18
4 161 Mayumi Akiba 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 19
5 159 Juri Yabushita 5 5 6 7 3 5 5 26
6 157 Sayaka Uchiyama 7 6 5 5 6 6 6 29
7 160 Ai Yamaguchi 6 7 7 3 5 7 7 32
8 154 Izaberu Natashiya 9 8 8 8 8 9 8 41
9 163 Yuka Yamada 8 9 9 9 9 8 9 44

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 155 Nana Oguni 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5
2 158 Mayu Ueno 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10
3 161 Mayumi Akiba 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 16
4 157 Sayaka Uchiyama 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 19

 
#9. Women's Wellness - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 165 Chie Masuda 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 166 Tomomi Satokawa 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#10. Men's Physique - True Novice (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 174 Ryutaro Yamanaka 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 172 Ryouta Watanabe 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 12
3 170 Kazuki Mitoma 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 13
4 171 Yuichiro Muratake 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 20
5 168 Issei Kurose 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 25

 
#11. Men's Physique - Local (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 170 Kazuki Mitoma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 175 Shirofumi Fujita 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
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#12. Men's Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 179 Keigo Yamamoto 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#13. Men's Physique - Novice A (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 181 Ken Mizuno 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 182 Tomoki Fujiwara 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#14. Men's Physique - Novice B (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 184 Kazuki Nakatake 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 185 Tatsuki Ooshiro 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 183 Fuminori Kozaki 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#15. Men's Physique - Novice C (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 188 Rinto Ushijima 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 172 Ryouta Watanabe 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#16. Men's Physique - Novice D (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 192 Takahiro Taguchi 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 6
2 190 Ryo Kawachi 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 9
3 189 Tomohiro Fukazawa 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 174 Ryutaro Yamanaka 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 191 Yoshiki Kiso 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 193 Yuuya Yamasaki 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 168 Issei Kurose 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
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#17. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 196 Ippei Nakano 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 184 Kazuki Nakatake 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 12
3 194 Kazunori Matsue 3 2 3 1 3 2 3 13
4 192 Takahiro Taguchi 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 21
5 181 Ken Mizuno 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 24
6 197 Kazuhiro Sakisaka 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 195 Kaoru Miura 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 35
8 189 Tomohiro Fukazawa 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40
9 168 Issei Kurose 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 175 Shirofumi Fujita 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
 

#18. Men's Physique - Open Class A (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 199 Hiroto Nakashima 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 6
2 201 Syo Sawahara 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 9
3 180 Tsukasa Kaneko 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 17
4 200 Daisuke Nitta 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 18
5 196 Ippei Nakano 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 181 Ken Mizuno 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 30

 
#19. Men's Physique - Open Class B (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 206 Kaio Okabe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 202 Yuta Ikeda 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 204 Shoma Matsue 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 198 Ryoma Kawano 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 207 Yuichiro Shibata 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 205 Takuma Matuda 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 185 Tatsuki Ooshiro 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 188 Rinto Ushijima 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
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#20. Men's Physique - Open Class C (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 209 Eguchi Katsuya 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 210 Kenta Nagai 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 190 Ryo Kawachi 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 17
4 192 Takahiro Taguchi 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 18
5 193 Yuuya Yamasaki 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 168 Issei Kurose 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30

 
#21. Men's Classic Physique - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 211 Takuya Izumi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 188 Rinto Ushijima 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#22. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 212 Ryuki Hashimoto 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#23. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 214 Kazuhiro Ito 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5
2 212 Ryuki Hashimoto 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 10
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